
2025 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

1,Jf:J'JifJJ;rjt[{)JJ!JJ,SIDRT!I<fJES'ONLY 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

July I, 2025 - June 30, 2026 

Friday, July 4 

Monday, September I 

*Indigenous Peoples Day (Columbus Day) (OPEN) Monday, October 13 

*Veteran's Day(OPEN) 

Thanksgiving Day 

Day after Thanksgiving 

Christmas Day 

Day after Christmas 

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King, Jr's B'Day 

*Presidents' Day(OPEN) 

Good Friday 

Memorial Day 

Juneteenth 

Tuesday, November 11 

Thursday, November 27 

Friday, November 28 

Thursday, December 25 

Friday, December 26 

Thursday, January I 

Monday, January 19 

Monday, February 16 

Friday, April 3 

Monday, May 25 

Friday, June 19 

Tyrone A. H. Chase, Ph. D. 
Executive Director 

Approv~~ 9 Date. J. fl 114tab 
Center will be closed 12/29/25 -1/212026 (Employees will be able to use Annual Leave) 

• EMPLOYEES RECEIVE AN ALTERNATE HOLIDAY, OF THEIR CHOICE, FOR EACH 
HOLIDAY WORKED, WHICH MUST BE TAKEN BY JUNE 30, 2026! 

Self Help On Rural Economics and Urban Problems 

520 Snow Hill Road, Salisbury MD 21804-6031 
Phone: 410-749-1142 www.shoreup.org Fax:410-742-9191 


